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Wettkampf-Nr. 305

100m Brust Manner C-Finale

Men's 100 Breaststroke C-Final

Offene Wertung
C-Finale
1. Daniel Christian Simon
00:33,63 01:13,58
Lucas Karle
00:36,50 01:18,35
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Stefan Loffler
00:35,67 01:16,73

Julian Erxleben

00:38,34 01:20,72
Linus Natho
00:38,37 01:22,47

Daniel Adamicki
00:50,18  01:47,38
Ricardo Richter
00:40,36  01:26,18
Jozef Balicki

00:53,90  01:58,52

Ben Siara
00:54,60

Nicht am Start
Martin Richter

01:59,82

1988(SB12) GER
1992(SB14) GER
1977(SB9) GER
1996(SB9) GER
1998(SB9) GER
1997(SB7) GER
1998(SB14) GER
1956(SB6) GER
1991(SB7) GER

VSG Darmstadt

SC Potsdam

TSG Reutlingen

SC Potsdam
Wasserfreunde Northeim
SG Bayer

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
MTV Kéln 1850

PSC Berlin

1985 (AB) GER SV Halle

01:13,58 660

01:18,35 583 DR

01:16,73 578

01:20,72 496

01:22,47 465

01:47,38 447

01:26,18 438

01:58,52 376

01:59,82 340
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